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Agenda

Behavioral Health and Substance Use Standing Committee Measure
Evaluation Web Meetings

June 14, 2018
2:00 pm —4:00 pm ET

June 15, 2018
3:00 pm —5:00 pm ET

June 19, 2018
3:00 pm —5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions Day 1

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 350949 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
Public dial-in: 844-225-8373

Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317
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Participant Instructions Day 2

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 450752 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
Public dial-in: 844-225-8373

Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317
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Participant Instructions Day 3

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

Direct your web browser to the following URL: http://ngf.commpartners.com.

Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 119600 and click on “Enter.”

In the “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
Public dial-in: 844-225-8373

Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317
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Day 1: June 14, 2018

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

3:45 pm
3:55 pm

4:00 pm

Welcome

Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)

Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director

Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager
Kirsten Reed, Project Manager

Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst

Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
Elisa Munthali, Senior Vice President

Key Topics in the Measure Evaluation Process
Kirsten Reed

Overview of Evaluation Process
Shaconna Gorham

Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting

e NQF #3400 Use of pharmacotherapy for opioid use disorder (OUD)
(CMS/Mathematica Policy Research)

e NQF #3389 Concurrent Use of Opioids and Benzodiazepines (COB) (PQA)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Desmirra Quinnonez

Adjourn

Day 2: June 15, 2018

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

4:45 pm
4:55 pm

Welcome

Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)

Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director

Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager
Kirsten Reed, Project Manager

Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst

Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting

e NQF #0105 Antidepressant Medication Management (AMM) (NCQA)

e NQF #1879 Adherence to Antipsychotic Medications for Individuals with
Schizophrenia (CMS/NCQA)

e NQF #1880 Adherence to Mood Stabilizers for Individuals with Bipolar |
Disorder (CMS/NCQA)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
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5:00 pm

Desmirra Quinnonez

Adjourn

Day 3: June 19, 2018

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

4:40 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome

Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)

Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director

Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager
Kirsten Reed, Project Manager

Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst

Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting

e NQF #0104e Adult Major Depressive Disorder (MDD): Suicide Risk
Assessment (PCPI)

e NQF #1932 Diabetes Screening for People With Schizophrenia or Bipolar
Disorder Who Are Using Antipsychotic Medications (SSD) (NCQA)

e NQF #1933 Cardiovascular Monitoring for People With Cardiovascular
Disease and Schizophrenia (SMC) (NCQA)

e NQF #1934 Diabetes Monitoring for People With Diabetes and
Schizophrenia (SMD) (NCQA)

Harmonization Discussion
NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps
Desmirra Quinnonez

Adjourn
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