



Behavioral Health and Substance Use Standing Committee Measure Evaluation Web Meetings

June 14, 2018 2:00 pm – 4:00 pm ET

June 15, 2018 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm ET

June 19, 2018 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions Day 1

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 350949 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Public dial-in: 844-225-8373
- 5. Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317

Participant Instructions Day 2

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number **450752** and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Public dial-in: 844-225-8373
- 5. Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317

Participant Instructions Day 3

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com</u>.
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 119600 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Public dial-in: 844-225-8373
- 5. Speaker dial-in: 866-871-4317

PAGE 2

Day 1: June 14, 2018

2:00 pm	Welcome Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair) Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager Kirsten Reed, Project Manager Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst
2:05 pm	Introductions and Disclosure of Interest Elisa Munthali, Senior Vice President
2:15 pm	Key Topics in the Measure Evaluation Process Kirsten Reed
2:20 pm	Overview of Evaluation Process Shaconna Gorham
2:30 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting NQF #3400 Use of pharmacotherapy for opioid use disorder (OUD) (CMS/Mathematica Policy Research) NQF #3389 Concurrent Use of Opioids and Benzodiazepines (COB) (PQA)
3:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Desmirra Quinnonez
4:00 pm	Adjourn

Day 2: June 15, 2018

3:00 pm	Welcome
	Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
	Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair)
	Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director
	Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager
	Kirsten Reed, Project Manager
	Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst
3:05 pm	Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting
	• NQF #0105 Antidepressant Medication Management (AMM) (NCQA)
	• NQF #1879 Adherence to Antipsychotic Medications for Individuals with Schizophrenia (CMS/NCQA)
	 NQF #1880 Adherence to Mood Stabilizers for Individuals with Bipolar I Disorder (CMS/NCQA)
	Disorder (CMS/NCQA)
4:45 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps

Desmirra Quinnonez

5:00 pm Adjourn

Day 3: June 19, 2018

3:00 pm	Welcome Peter Briss, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Harold Pincus, MD (Co-Chair) Kyle Cobb, MS, Senior Director Shaconna Gorham, MS, PMP, Senior Project Manager Kirsten Reed, Project Manager Desmirra Quinnonez, Project Analyst
3:05 pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures and Voting NQF #0104e Adult Major Depressive Disorder (MDD): Suicide Risk Assessment (PCPI) NQF #1932 Diabetes Screening for People With Schizophrenia or Bipolar Disorder Who Are Using Antipsychotic Medications (SSD) (NCQA) NQF #1933 Cardiovascular Monitoring for People With Cardiovascular Disease and Schizophrenia (SMC) (NCQA) NQF #1934 Diabetes Monitoring for People With Diabetes and Schizophrenia (SMD) (NCQA)
4:40 pm	Harmonization Discussion
4:50 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps Desmirra Quinnonez
5:00 pm	Adjourn